A
O
H
M
44 ttpsales@apiheattransfer.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com
A
IR
 C

Corrosion Resistant Coating
–
How to Order
Model
Series
AOHM
AOHMR
AOVHM
AOVHMR
Model Size Selected
– –
Connection
Type*
Blank - NPT
S - SAE
Foot Mounting
Brackets
Blank - No Brackets
FB - Foot Brackets
ADD FOR AOHM &
AOHMR MODELS ONLY
–
Number of
Passes**
Blank - No Bypass
1 - One Pass*
2 - Two Pass
Relief Bypass**
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
*Other connection types available. Please consult factory for assistance.
**ADD FOR AOHMR & AOVHMR MODELS ONLY
AOHMR - Relief Bypass Included
AOVHMR - Relief Bypass Included (available in 2 pass only)
–
Fluid Cooling Mobile AOHM & AOVHM Series
A
O
H
M
45  www.thermaltransfer.com  ttpsales@apiheattranasfer.com  262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
A
O
H
M
/A
O
V
H
M
						                            F							       M	 NET WT
MODEL	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 NPT	 SAE	 G	 H	 J	 K	 L	 (SAE)	 (LBS)
AOHM-5	 11.81	 14.81
7.69	 11.69
	 1”	 #16		  12.94	 16.81	 9.19	 8.31		  35
AOVHM-5
16.70
			   1 1/2”	 #24							       59
AOHM-10
13.12	 19.00
		  8.88	 15.88	 1”	 #16
17.12	 21.00	 10.50	 12.50
		  50
AOVHM-10						      1 1/2”	 #24							       76